FINHAM PARISH COUNCIL Asset Register 2021-22

Item

Brother Printer
Filing Cabinet
PA System

Shelving for library books and
storage

Laminator

Shredder

Noticeboad on The Green
HP Laptop, MS Office

HP Laptop PD

Date Aquired

15/02/2018

20/06/2016

01/01/2018

01/12/2019

29/11/2019

16/02/2020

30/01/2020

09/09/2020

27/11/2020

Total

Purchase Price

£79.99

£0.00

£300.00

£4,242.24

£29.99

£200.40

£2,246.00

£533.94

£443.99

£8,076.55






