FINHAM PARISH COUNCIL Asset Register 2021-22

Item	Date Aquired	Purchase Price
Brother Printer	15/02/2018	£79.99
Filing Cabinet	20/06/2016	£0.00
PA System	01/01/2018	£300.00
Shelving for library books and storage	01/12/2019	£4,242.24
Laminator	29/11/2019	£29.99
Shredder	16/02/2020	£200.40
Noticeboad on The Green	30/01/2020	£2,246.00
HP Laptop, MS Office	09/09/2020	£533.94
HP Laptop PD	27/11/2020	£443.99
	Total	£8,076.55